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P.O. BOX480 
LA RONGE, SK S0J 1 LO 
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2020 

Lac La Bonge 
lndlan Band 

LAC LA RONGE INDIAN BAND 

POPULATION STATISTICS 

As of March 31st, 2021 

TOTAL BAND MEMBERSHIP 11370 

La Ronge #156 
Kitsaki #156B 
Stanley Mission #157 
Grandmother's Bay #219 
Sucker River #156C 
Morin Lake #217 
Little Red River #106C & 106D 

2227 
628 

1996 
382 
442 
645 (Includes Hall Lake 527 Sikachu 118) 

355 

TOTAL ON RESERVE 6675 

Stanley Mission Off Reserve 47 

Brabant Lake Off Reserve 40 

Pinehouse Lake Off Reserve 170 
Air Ronge Off Reserve 154 

La Ronge Off Reserve 949 
Prince Albert Off Reserve 995 

Saskatoon Off Reserve 464 
All Other N/ A Off Reserve 1876 

TOTAL OFF RESERVE 4695 

Approved by Chief & Council on April 7th, 2021 


