BAND MEMBERSHIP P.O. BOX 480 LA RONGE, SK SOJ 1L0 PHONE: 306-425-2183 FAX: 306-425-2590 1-800-567-7736 (SASKATCHEWAN ONLY)



## Lac La Ronge Indian Band

2020
LAC LA RONGE INDIAN BAND
POPULATION STATISTICS
As of March 31st, 2021

## **TOTAL BAND MEMBERSHIP 11370**

La Ronge #156	2227	
Kitsaki #156B	628	
Stanley Mission #157	1996	
Grandmother's Bay #219	382	
Sucker River #156C	442	
Morin Lake #217	645	(Includes Hall Lake 527 Sikachu 118)
Little Red River #106C & 106D	355	

## **TOTAL ON RESERVE 6675**

Stanley Mission Off Reserve	47
Brabant Lake Off Reserve	40
Pinehouse Lake Off Reserve	170
Air Ronge Off Reserve	154
La Ronge Off Reserve	949
Prince Albert Off Reserve	995
Saskatoon Off Reserve	464
All Other N/A Off Reserve	1876

**TOTAL OFF RESERVE 4695** 

Approved by Chief & Council on April 7th, 2021